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World Languages Elementary School  
 

Schedule of Meetings/Events 2017-2018 
 

DATE MEETING LOCATION TIME 
Wednesday, August 16, 2017 Back to School Meeting 

 

Rickards Middle School 

Media Center 

  1:00 – 3:00 PM 

Thursday, September 28, 2017 Informational/Professional Development Meeting 

 

Via Adobe Connect 3:00 - 4:00 PM 

Thursday, November 9, 2017 Academic Competition Orientation 

(Mandatory for schools participating) 

Via Adobe Connect 
District Coordinator: Yovania Aguirre 

 

3:00 - 4:00 PM 

October 13-15, 2017 FFLA Conference - St Petersburg FL 

https://ffla.wildapricot.org/event-2442004 
 

November 17-19, 2017 
 

ACTFL Conference – Nashville, TN 

https://www.actfl.org/convention-expo 

Thursday, December 7, 2017 Informational/Professional Development Meeting 
 

 Via Adobe Connect 3:00 - 4:00 PM 

 

Thursday, January 25, 2018 Informational/Professional Development Meeting 
 

 Via Adobe Connect 
3:00 - 4:00 PM 

Thursday, March 15, 2018 Informational/Professional Development Meeting Via Adobe Connect 3:00 - 4:00 PM 

Wednesday, May 2, 2018 Academic Competition Peters Elementary 10:00 AM 

- 

1:00 PM 

Friday, May 4, 2018 Academic Competition Westchester Elementary 

Wednesday, May 9, 2018 Academic Competition Hollywood Central Elementary 

Friday, May 11, 2018 Academic Competition Cypress Elementary 

Wednesday, May 30, 2018 End of the Year Meeting Sponsor by BAFLE 
(Retiring Teachers Celebration, 

Teacher of the Year, Student Scholarship) 

Peters Elementary School 
Media Center 

4:00 - 6:00 PM 

 


